Fiat Dino 2.0L engine
Fiat Twin Cam 1600 & 2000

FI-ST-02 Fiat Punto / 750cc high
torque starter motor

Fiat F750 / (Punto) / Formula 750 (Fiat
engine) ¥97,000
Formula 750 (Fiat engine)

FI-ST-03
Fiat 'various models'
high torque starter
motor

Fiat 1100 '55-'58

¥97,000
Fiat 1200 '58 Millecento
Fiat Formula Junior '58-'59
Fiat Siata 300BC
Fiat 1100 / 103 / 1100D / 1200

FI-ST-04

Ferrari 288 / 308 / 328 /
F40 / Mondial / GTB
high torque starter
motor

Fiat 130 3.2 V6 '71 - '77 ¥119,000

FI-ST-05
Fiat Dino Coupe 2.4
high torque starter
motor